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TOURNAMENT ROSTER SHEET

Division:  

Name of Centre:

OMHA Classification: 

Team Name:  

Sweater Colour: 1.
  2. 

(be specific – i.e. “light blue” vs. “navy blue”)
	
	Player’s Name (First, Last)
	Sweater #

	1. 
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
	
	

	5. 
	
	

	6. 
	
	

	7. 
	
	

	8. 
	
	

	9. 
	
	

	10. 
	
	

	11. 
	
	

	12. 
	
	

	13. 
	
	

	14. 
	
	

	15. 
	
	

	16. 
	
	

	17. 
	
	

	18. 
	
	

	19. 
	
	

	20. 
	
	


	Position
	Name  (First, Last)

	Coach
	

	Trainer
	

	Manager
	

	Assistant Coach
	

	
	


Please type your responses only. Email the completed document in Word format to � HYPERLINK "mailto:wildcatweekend@woolwichminorhockey.ca" ��wildcatweekend@woolwichminorhockey.ca�








